	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H04000120810 3)))
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383 From: Account Name : FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES Account Number : I20000000189 Phone : (850)668-4318 Fax Number : (850)668-3398
619	3/04 OK to Resubmit. Rease retain original file das
619	FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION
	ZONETEC PRODUCTS, INC
	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count63
	Estimated Charge \$78.75

FROM : FLORIDA FILING

Department of State

FAX NO. :8506683398 PAGE

1/1

8/9/2004 1:37

Jun. 09 2004 01:55PM P2 RightFAX



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 9, 2004

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES

SUBJECT: ZONETEC PRODUCTS, INC. REF: W04000021964

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please accept our apology for failing to mention this in our previous letter.

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: Letter Number: 204A00039071

24:03 H2 /

CORPORATION PH 3: 05 ECEIV 6- NN **DIVISION OF** FROM : FLORIDA FILING

*

FAX ND. :8585683398

Jun. 09 2004 01:55PM P3

85/09/2084 12:45 835451522

•

.

CAPITUL SERVICES H040001208103

PAGE 02/02

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	ALEC PRODUCTS INC.			
words or abbrev	ration; must include the word "INCOBPO riations of like import in language as will o be partnership if not so contained in the pan	learly indicate the		
1,1	NEVADA	3		
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI munber, if applicable)	
MAX 1	4, 2004	S. Per	petuel	
(Det	s of incorporation)	(Duration:	Year cosp. will cruse to axist of "	perpetual")
l i	IPON QUALIFICATION			
(Date first transs	ated business in Floride. If corporation he (328 SECTIONS 607	is not transacted 1501, 607.1502	business in Florids, insert "upon qu and \$17.155, F.S.)	dification.")
	2501 ANVIL DRIVE, ST. P	EIERSBURG.	FLORIDA 33/10	
	(Principal attic			
	1500, 136 - 6th AVENUE	S.W., CALGA	ARY, ALBERTA, CANADA	29 377
	(Current mailin)	g addrass)		
8 (Purposed	PRODUCT PRODUCTION AND SAM	or country to be	IDA carried out in state of Florida)	
. Name and sti	rect address of Florida registered ag	ent: (P.O. Box	or Mail Drop Bex NOT accept	able)
Name:	Capitol Corporate Services, Inc	-		
Office Address:	1333 N Duval St. 32303	·		•
	Tailehassee	. Flos	nda 32303	•
	(City)		(Zip code)	
i). Registered : Naving been not	igeni's acceptance:	erenter at man		À E
ansignatog in thi	med as registered agent and to accept is application, I hereby accept the app	vintment as ris	ristered agent and agreets to get (n this ennantra T
wriner ogræc to :	comply with the provisions of all state	ties relative to t	the protest and complete perform	mance of my
	familiar with and accord the obligation	ns of my positi	on as registered agent,	
e	(Registered ager	u's signature)		25.1

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

Ununn 1208103

	12:48 BOOMDESEE CAPITOL SERVICES		
12. Names ar	ad business addresses of officers and/or directors:		
A. DURECTO			
Chaimean:		, 	
Vice Chairman:			k
Address:	•		
. <u></u>			
Director:	DAVID ROCKSTEIN		
Address:			
	R. GORDON CORMIE		
	1500, /36 - 6th AVENUE S.W., CALGARY, ALBERTA, CANADA T2P		
/Add 1253.			
B. OFFICER	S		
President:	RAVID DOCUTEIN		
Address:	2501 ANVIL DRIVE, ST. PETERSBURGS FLORIDA 33/10		·
······			
Vice President:			
Address:	·	X oo	
\		<u> </u>	
Secretary:	R. GORDON CORMIE		
Address:	1500, /36 - 6th AVENUE S.W., CALGARY, ALBERTA, CANADA T2P	<u>312[°]∸</u>	
Treasure:		<u></u>	
Address:			ي . ن.
	essary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or dir	-	∩ ∧ <u>‡</u>
NITE HALL	wasary, you may anach an annenning in the zeriecence heavy actinguist officers zholor giv		

•

· ·___-·

..- .:

•____

HAISANALA - QIND



1SALSAAA In and a ??